PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - 7 DAY CLASS SCHEDULE
STUDENT DISMISSAL AT 11:30 A.M.

October 5, 2021 Tuesday Schedule

3b
Break
4b
Break
WIN
Break
1b
Break
2b
Break
7a

7:45
8:20
8:24
8:58
9:02
9:36
9:40
10:14
10:18
10:52
10:56

8:20 (35 MIN)
8:24

8:58 (34 MIN)
9:02

9:36 (34 MIN)
9:40

10:14 (34 MIN)
10:18

10:52 (34 MIN)
10:56

11:30 (34 MIN)

NO LUNCH IS SERVED ON THIS DAY



