

## PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - ½ DAY CLASS SCHEDULE STUDENT DISMISSAL AT 11:30 A.M.

## October 5, 2021 Tuesday Schedule

3b	7:45	-	8:20 (35 MIN)
Break	8:20	-	8:24
4b	8:24	-	8:58 (34 MIN)
Break	8:58	-	9:02
WIN	9:02	-	9:36 (34 MIN)
Break	9:36	-	9:40
1b	9:40	-	10:14 (34 MIN)
Break	10:14	-	10:18
2b	10:18	-	10:52 (34 MIN)
Break	10:52	-	10:56
7a	10:56	-	11:30 (34 MIN)

NO LUNCH IS SERVED ON THIS DAY